
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

No.

23

49c

33c

32

64a

61

26c

80c

18c

18

70

310

23c

2

370

60

779

21

06

31

7

611

71

39

PIC

1

1

2

2

1

1

3

4

5

1

1

2

6

3

1

2

3

4

2

1

1

1

2

1

Name

Chris O'Donnell

Mark Sandridge

Lee Davis

Harry Covington

Ron Thomas

Fritz Seidel

Bob Schneider

Bill Riddell

Randal Cassling

Edie Arrowsmith

Vic Skirmants

David Hutchings

Lori Cassling

Bill Bauman

Dennis D'Angelo

Rick Gurolnick

Cliff Murray

Rick Bardsley

Skott Burkland

John Gatto

Leon Desimone

Stan Crawford

Chip Vance

Henry Payne IV

Class

12B

12C

12C

12B

10GTU

8X

12C

12C

12C

8A/P

3C/P

8A/P

12C

8A/P

8B/P

3C/P

3C/P

3C/P

8B/P

3E/P

6GTU

6GTO

6GTU

5A/SR

Laps

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

7

3

2

2

Best Tm

1:35.205

1:38.901

1:38.876

1:38.372

1:38.884

1:38.580

1:40.056

1:39.877

1:41.542

1:44.045

1:46.350

1:46.953

1:44.811

1:45.858

1:47.347

1:49.292

1:48.888

1:50.809

1:50.976

1:50.546

1:43.732

1:40.661

1:41.106

1:54.045

Points

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Yr

98

11

10

97

79

67

10

10

09

70

61

72

09

69

67

60

55

59

69

71

72

74

71

66

Make

Porsche

Porsche

Porsche

Porsche

Porsche

Porsche

Porsche

Porsche

Porsche

Porsche

Porsche

Porsche

Porsche

Porsche

Porsche

Porsche

Porsche

Porsche

Porsche

Porsche

Porsche

Porsche

Porsche

Porsche

Model

RSR

Cayman S

Cayman S

RSR

911 IMSA

911S

Cayman S

Cayman S

Cayman S

914/6

356

911

Cayman S

911S

911

356

356

356A

911

914/4

914/6

RSR

914/6

906

Hometown

Laguna Beach CA

Westfield Center OH

Alpharetta GA

Akron OH

Galena OH

Milwaukee WI

Louisville KY

Jacksonville FL

Omaha NE

Scottsdale AZ

North Branch MI

Danbury CT

Omaha NE

Toledo OH

New Ringgold PA

Chester Springs PA

Erie PA

Brick NJ

Bradfordwoods PA

Scottsdale AZ

Grove City OH

Dublin OH

Bloomfield Hills MI

Sorted on Laps
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Chief of Timing & Scoring: Janet Harhay

Race Director: Ray Snowdon
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www.mylaps.com
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Margin of Victory

35.753

Avg. Speed

89.524

Best Lap Tm

1:35.205

Best Spd

90.752

Best Lap by

23 - Chris O'Donnell

SVRA 2011 Mid-Ohio Vintage Grand Prix

Special:  All Porsches

Feature Race

Race started at 14:24:31

Mid-Ohio SportsCar Course 2.400 Miles

6/26/2011 02:00 PM


